
 

Marna Anderson, Vice Chair 
First Term 1/1/15 -12/31/16 
Non-judicial Representative 
Second Term 1/1/15 -12/31/17 
300 Anoka Office Center 
2150 Third Avenue 
Anoka, MN  55303-2296 
 Marnaanderson@hshlaw.com 
     Phone:  (763) 421-4110 
  Holmblad, September 
     scholmblad@hshlaw.com 
 
 
Michael Black 
Non-judicial Representative 
Second Term 1/1/15-12/31/17 
265 West 7th Street, Ste. 201 
St. Paul, MN  55102 
 mcblaw@qwestoffice.net 
     Phone:  (651) 222-2587 
 
 
 
James Dunn 
Non-judicial Representative 
Second Term 1/1/16 – 12/31/18 
180 Grand Oak Office Center I 
860 Blue Gentian Road 
Eagan, MN  55121 
 jamesfdunn@jdunnlaw.com 
 Phone:  (651) 365-5118 
 Fax:      (651) 365-1166 
 
 
Gail Finley 
Non-judicial Representative 
First term 1/1/16-12/31/18 
P.O. Box 101 
St. Peter, MN 56082 
gailefinley@yahoo.com 
     Phone (507) 514-0107 
 
 
Karen Irvin 
Non-judicial Representative 
First Term 1/1/14-12/31/16 
1727 Laurel Avenue  
St. Paul, MN 55104. 
     karen.irvin55@gmail.com 
     Phone:  (651) 276-7622 – Cell  
                  (651) 636-3500 - Work 
 
 
 
 
Hon. Timothy Looby 
Judicial Representative 
First Term 7/1/2016– 12/31/2017 
400 Court Avenue 
P.O. Box 867 
Gaylord, MN 55334 
 Timothy.looby@courts.state.mn.us 
 Phone:  (507) 237-4059 
      
 

Hon. Robyn A. Millenacker 
Judicial Representative 
First Term 1/1/16 – 12/31/18 
Juvenile Family Justice Center 
25 W. 7th St. 
St. Paul, MN  55102 
robyn.millenacker@courts.state.mn.us 

       Phone:  (651) 266-5161 
 
Dan O’Connell 
Non-judicial Representative 
First Term 1/1/15 -12/31/17 
Tuft, Lach, Jerabek & O’Connell 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN 55109-5444 
 dan@tuftlaw.com 
     Phone:  (651) 771-0050 
     Fax:      (651) 771-0850 
 
Hon. Patrick D. Robben 
Judicial Representative 
First term 1/1/16-12/31/18 
Family Justice Center 
110 South 4th Street 
C-504 
Minneapolis, MN 55487 
     patrick.robben@courts.state.mn.us 
     Phone:  (612) 348-0195 
 
Dan Simon 
Non-judicial Representative 
Second Term 1/1/2014-12/31/16 
790 Cleveland Ave. S., Ste. 204 
St. Paul, MN  55106 
      dan@simon-mediation.com 
      Phone: (612) 824-8988 
 
Kathryn M. Snyder, Chair 
Non-judicial Representative 
Second Term 1/1/2015-12/31/16 
3510 8th Street NW 
Ste. 300 
Rochester, MN  55901 
snyder@conflictmanagementresolution.com 
kathrynmariesnyder@gmail.com 
      Phone: (507) 288-6653 
      Fax:     (507) 424-2925 
 
Hon. Richard Stebbins 
Judicial Representative 
First Term 1/1/14-12/31/16 
110 South 4th Street  
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
 richard.stebbins@courts.state.mn.us 
 Phone: (612) 348-6734 
 
Hon. James J. Street 
Judicial Representative 
First Term 1/1/15– 12/31/17 
Ramsey District Court 
15 West Kellogg Blvd, Rm 190 
Saint Paul, MN  55102 
     james.street@courts.state.mn.us 
     Phone:  (651) 266-5133 
 

Martin Swaden 
Non-judicial Representative 
First Term 10/15/13-12/31/16 
Swaden Resolution Services, LLC  
330 Second Avenue S. Suite 360 
Minneapolis, MN 55401-2288 
     mswaden@swaden.com 
     Phone: (612) 284-6922 
     Fax:     (612) 342-2685 
       
Hon. Edward T. Wahl 
Judicial Representative  
First Term 11/18/15-12/31/16 
Family Justice Center 
110 South 4th Street 
C-401 
Minneapolis, MN  55487 
      edward.wahl@courts.state.mn.us 
      Phone: (612) 348-0897 
 
Supreme Court Liaison: 
 
Justice Anne McKeig 
Minnesota Judicial Center 
25 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St. Paul, MN  55155-1500 
     anne.mckeig@courts.state.mn.us 
 
 
Staff to the Board: 
 
Renee Salmon 
Minnesota Judicial Center 
25 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St. Paul, MN  55155-1500 
     Renee.Salmon@courts.state.mn.us 
     Phone: (651) 297-7801 
     Fax: (651) 297-5636 
 
Aimee Gourlay 
Mediation Center 
1536 Hewitt Ave. 
St. Paul, MN  55104 
     Agourlay@hamline.edu 
     Phone: (651) 523-2359  

ADR Ethics Board 
November 2016 
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